
S N YARIŞMACI PİLOT CO-PİLOT ARAÇ SINIF PUAN
1 401 HÜSNÜ TAYLAN HÜSNÜ TAYLAN HASAN TAYLAN JEEP CHEOREKE S 4 88
2 309 DURALİ SELAMİ TÜRKVATAN DURALİ SELAMİ TÜRKVATAN YİĞİTHAN TARHAN MİTSUBİSHİ L200 S 3 82
3 305 MUSTAFA ÖZGİRAY MUSTAFA ÖZGİRAY EKREM ÖZGİRAY MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 70
4 203 İRFAN ÖZDEMİR İRFAN ÖZDEMİR ENGİN BAŞKURT GRANT VİTARA S 2 69
5 302 KADİR KÜÇÜKAYDIN KADİR KÜÇÜKAYDIN ARDA ARSLAN İSUZU S 3 68
6 404 HÜSEYİN MEMİ HÜSEYİN MEMİ ALİ PERTEV JEEP CJ -5 S 4 67
7 312 EKREM AYDIN EKREM AYDIN MUHARREM EKEBİL MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 50
8 304 ZEKİ KARAÇAYLI ZEKİ KARAÇAYLI ENGİN BAL NİSSAN S 3 49
9 313 MAHİR BOZDEMİR ABDULLAH YENİYOL MAHİR BOZDEMİR MİTSUBİSH S 3 45
10 205 MEHMET VURULMUŞ MEHMET VURULMUŞ ZEYNEL DOĞUÇAM SUZUKİ VİTARA S 2 40
11 103 N.İLYDA HANCI N.İLAYDA HANCI Y.BATUHAN KORKUT SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 31
12 310 İLYAS SÖNMEZ İLYAS SÖNMEZ Z.DAĞDAN BEREKET MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 28
13 303 M.ÖZGÜR YAPRAK M.ÖZGÜR YAPRAK AYKAN DEMİRKAPI LAND ROVER S 3 28
14 202 MUSTAFA AKIN MUSTAFA AKIN SUAT KABAL GRANT VİTARA S 2 25
15 316 KADİR GÖREN KADİR GÖREN HÜSEYİN CAN MİTSUBİSHİ S 3 19
16 306 İSMAİL  AYHAN İSMAİL AYHAN CEMAL AKAGÜNDÜZ MİTSUBİSHİ L200 S 3 18
17 104 SERDAL ÖZER SERDAL ÖZEL TAMER AKDAĞ SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 16
18 315 SÜLEYMAN OZAN ÖZDAL SÜLEYMAN OZAN ÖZDAL RAMAZAN ELİYAZICI MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 15
19 307 HİMMET ŞENGÜL HİMMET ŞENGÜL SERKAN SARIKAYA MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 14
20 207 MEHMET SELAHATTİN YILDIRIM MEHMET SELAHATTİN YILDIRIM CENGİZ ÇETİN SUZUKİ GRAND VİTARA S 2 5
21 204 AYHAN YILDIRIM AYHAN YILDIRIM EMRAH ÖZTOR SUZUKİ GRAND VİTARA S 2 3
22 107 BÜLENT KÖSE BÜLENT KÖSE BORA KÖSE SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 2
23 405 BURHAN YİĞİT BURHAN YİĞİT ÖZCAN TÜFEKÇİ JEEP CHEOROKE S 4 0
24 106 MÜSAMETTİN İBİŞ MÜSAMETTİN İBİŞ MEHMET EMİN BEYDİLLİ SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 0
25 314 KEMAL ÖZSOY KEMAL ÖZSOY HİLMİ GÜRBÜZ ÖZDEMİR NİSSAN NAVARA S 3 0
26 406 M.VEHBİ USLUOĞLU M.VEHBİ USLUOĞLU GÜRKAL MENDERES JEEP CHEOREKE S 4 0
27 311 MEHMET BİRKAN MEHMET BİRKAN DEMET BİRKAN MİTSUBISHİ S 3 0
28 308 YILDIRAY ÇİL YILDIRAY ÇİL BAYRAM TOPAL LAND ROVER DEFENDER S 3 0
29 403 ERDOĞAN KOVANCI ERDOĞAN KOVANCI HASAN BÜYÜKCESUR FORD RANGER S 4 0
30 402 KENAN ÖZSOY KENAN ÖZSOY SEBAHATTİN ÇAĞLAYAN JEEP WRANGLER S 4 0
31 102 MUSTAFA DİKİCİ MUSTAFA DİKİCİ METİN SARI SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 0
32 105 MURAT ULUSOY MURAT ULUSOY OSMAN YILDIZER SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 0
33 206 GÖKHAN GÖÇ GÖKHAN GÖÇ SERKAN GÜLEÇ SUZUKİ GRAND VİTARA S 2 0

S N YARIŞMACI PİLOT CO-PİLOT ARAÇ SINIF PUAN
1 103 N.İLYDA HANCI N.İLAYDA HANCI Y.BATUHAN KORKUT SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 123
2 104 SERDAL ÖZER SERDAL ÖZEL TAMER AKDAĞ SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 122
3 105 MURAT ULUSOY MURAT ULUSOY OSMAN YILDIZER SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 97
4 107 BÜLENT KÖSE BÜLENT KÖSE BORA KÖSE SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 75
5 102 MUSTAFA DİKİCİ MUSTAFA DİKİCİ METİN SARI SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 43
6 106 MÜSAMETTİN İBİŞ MÜSAMETTİN İBİŞ MEHMET EMİN BEYDİLLİ SUZUKİ VİTARA S 1 0

S N YARIŞMACI PİLOT CO-PİLOT ARAÇ SINIF PUAN
1 203 İRFAN ÖZDEMİR İRFAN ÖZDEMİR ENGİN BAŞKURT GRANT VİTARA S 2 134
2 202 MUSTAFA AKIN MUSTAFA AKIN SUAT KABAL GRANT VİTARA S 2 104
3 207 MEHMET SELAHATTİN YILDIRIM MEHMET SELAHATTİN YILDIRIM CENGİZ ÇETİN SUZUKİ GRAND VİTARA S 2 97
4 205 MEHMET VURULMUŞ MEHMET VURULMUŞ ZEYNEL DOĞUÇAM SUZUKİ VİTARA S 2 86
5 204 AYHAN YILDIRIM AYHAN YILDIRIM EMRAH ÖZTOR SUZUKİ GRAND VİTARA S 2 71
6 206 GÖKHAN GÖÇ GÖKHAN GÖÇ SERKAN GÜLEÇ SUZUKİ GRAND VİTARA S 2 31

S N YARIŞMACI PİLOT CO-PİLOT ARAÇ SINIF PUAN
1 309 DURALİ SELAMİ TÜRKVATAN DURALİ SELAMİ TÜRKVATAN YİĞİTHAN TARHAN MİTSUBİSHİ L200 S 3 103
2 305 MUSTAFA ÖZGİRAY MUSTAFA ÖZGİRAY EKREM ÖZGİRAY MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 95
3 302 KADİR KÜÇÜKAYDIN KADİR KÜÇÜKAYDIN ARDA ARSLAN İSUZU S 3 94
4 312 EKREM AYDIN EKREM AYDIN MUHARREM EKEBİL MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 77
5 313 MAHİR BOZDEMİR ABDULLAH YENİYOL MAHİR BOZDEMİR MİTSUBİSHİ S 3 77
6 304 ZEKİ KARAÇAYLI ZEKİ KARAÇAYLI ENGİN BAL NİSSAN S 3 71
7 310 İLYAS SÖNMEZ İLYAS SÖNMEZ Z.DAĞDAN BEREKET MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 68
8 303 M.ÖZGÜR YAPRAK M.ÖZGÜR YAPRAK AYKAN DEMİRKAPI LAND ROVER S 3 63
9 316 KADİR GÖREN KADİR GÖREN HÜSEYİN CAN MİTSUBİSHİ S 3 56
10 315 SÜLEYMAN OZAN ÖZDAL SÜLEYMAN OZAN ÖZDAL RAMAZAN ELİYAZICI MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 48
11 307 HİMMET ŞENGÜL HİMMET ŞENGÜL SERKAN SARIKAYA MİTSUBİSHİ PAJERO S 3 46
12 306 İSMAİL  AYHAN İSMAİL AYHAN CEMAL AKAGÜNDÜZ MİTSUBİSHİ L200 S 3 43
13 311 MEHMET BİRKAN MEHMET BİRKAN DEMET BİRKAN MİTSUBISHİ S 3 0
14 314 KEMAL ÖZSOY KEMAL ÖZSOY HİLMİ GÜRBÜZ ÖZDEMİR NİSSAN NAVARA S 3 0
15 308 YILDIRAY ÇİL YILDIRAY ÇİL BAYRAM TOPAL LAND ROVER DEFENDER S 3 0

S N YARIŞMACI PİLOT CO-PİLOT ARAÇ SINIF PUAN
1 401 HÜSNÜ TAYLAN HÜSNÜ TAYLAN HASAN TAYLAN JEEP CHEOREKE S 4 126
2 404 HÜSEYİN MEMİ HÜSEYİN MEMİ ALİ PERTEV JEEP CJ -5 S 4 118
3 402 KENAN ÖZSOY KENAN ÖZSOY SEBAHATTİN ÇAĞLAYAN JEEP WRANGLER S 4 0
4 405 BURHAN YİĞİT BURHAN YİĞİT ÖZCAN TÜFEKÇİ JEEP CHEOROKE S 4 0
5 406 M.VEHBİ USLUOĞLU M.VEHBİ USLUOĞLU GÜRKAL MENDERES JEEP CHEOREKE S 4 0
6 403 ERDOĞAN KOVANCI ERDOĞAN KOVANCI HASAN BÜYÜKCESUR FORD RANGER S 4 0
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